
This is a snapshot of agents dealing with a range of premises and properties in Liverpool. Should you require further details 
please contact them direct. 

Please note, this is not an endorsement of any of the products or services provided by those featured. 

If you would like to be considered for this list email info@investliverpoool.com

LIVERPOOL PROPERTY AGENTS

 AGENT  TELEPHONE  EMAIL

ABC Liverpool 0151 438 2122 info@abcliverpool.com

Corn Exchange 0151 225 0100 manager@liverpool-corn-exchange.co.uk

The Liverpool Film Studios 0151 482 5500 enquiries@liverpool-film-studios.co.uk

Hanover Serviced Offices 0151 285 3838 info@hanoverservicedoffices.co.uk

Parr Street Studios 0151 707 1050 chris@parrstreet.co.uk

Regus Office Liverpool 0151 244 5400 liverpool.hortonhouse@regus.com

MPAC 0151 708 0468 ann.dobie@gmail.com

SERVICED OFFICES



 AGENT  TELEPHONE  EMAIL

Bilfinger GVA 0151 471 6729 ian.steele@gva.co.uk

CBRE 0151 471 4933 neil.kirkham@cbre.com

Colliers 0151 433 0352 andy.delaney@colliers.com

Cushman & Wakefield 0161 455 3735 chris.r.lloyd@dtz.com 

Hardie Brack 0151 242 1500 m.hardie@hardiebrack.co.uk

Hitchcock Wright & Partners 0151 227 3400 brianricketts@hwandp.co.uk

Jones Lang Lasalle 0161 236 8793 chris.prescott@eu.jll.com

Keppie Massie 0151 255 0755 tonyreed@keppiemassie.com

Lambert Smith Hampton 0151 236 8454 rdiggle@lsh.co.uk

Legat Owen 0151 252 1144 heather@legatowen.co.uk

Mason Owen 0151 242 3120 mark.coulthurst@masonowen.com

Mason Partners 0151 227 1008 jonswain@masonpartners.com

Matthews & Goodman 0151 242 1098 dcolvin@matthews-goodman.co.uk

Orme Associates 0151 227 9191 information@orme-associates.co.uk

Rees Straw Chartered Surveyors 0151 245 0068 tony@rees-straw.com

Roy Backhouse 0151 207 7728 roy@roybackhouse.co.uk

Worthington Owen 0151 230 1130 mark@worthingtonowen.com

OFFICE ACCOMMODATION

AGENT TELEPHONE EMAIL

B8 Real Estate 01925 320 520 jon@b8re.com

Bilfinger GVA 0151 471 6729 jonathan.lowe@gva.co.uk

CBRE 0151 471 4933 neil.kirkham@cbre.com

Colliers 0151 433 0352 andy.delaney@colliers.com

Hardie Brack 0151 242 1500 m.hardie@hardiebrack.co.uk

Hitchcock Wright & Partners 0151 227 3400 nickharrop@hwandp.co.uk

Jones Lang Lasalle 0161 236 8793 chris.prescott@eu.jll.com

Keppie Massie 0151 255 0755 adamtaylor@keppiemassie.com

Lambert Smith Hampton 0151 236 8454 rdiggle@lsh.co.uk

Legat Owen 0151 252 1144 markdiaper@legatowen.co.uk

Mason Owen 0151 242 3120 markcoulthurst@masonowen.com

Mason Partners 0151 227 1008 jonswain@masonpartners.com

Matthews & Goodman 0151 242 1098 chennessey@matthews-goodman.co.uk

Roy Backhouse 0151 207 7728 roy@roybackhouse.co.uk

Sutton Kersh 0151 207 9339 commercial@suttonkersh.co.uk

Worthington Owen 0151 230 1130 mark@worthingtonowen.com

INDUSTRIAL  ACCOMMODATION



 AGENT  TELEPHONE  EMAIL

Bilfinger GVA 0151 471 6729 james.ratcliffe@gva.co.uk

CBRE 0151 471 4933 neil.kirkham@cbre.com

Colliers 0151 433 0352 andy.delaney@colliers.com

Hardie Brack 0151 242 1500 m.hardie@hardiebrack.co.uk

Hitchcock Wright & Partners 0151 227 3400 johnbarker@hwandp.co.uk

Jones Lang Lasalle 0161 236 8793 chris.prescott@eu.jll.com

Keppie Massie 0151 255 0755 tonyreed@keppiemassie.com

Lambert Smith Hampton 0151 236 8454 rdiggle@lsh.co.uk

Legat Owen 0151 252 1144 james@legatowen.co.uk

Mason Owen 0151 242 3120 charleskelly@masonowen.com

Mason Partners 0151 227 1008 mattewvercell@masonpartners.com

Matthews & Goodman 0151 242 1098 dcolvin@matthews-goodman.co.uk

Sutton Kersh 0151 207 9339 commercial@suttonkersh.co.uk

Tushingham Moore 0161 833 1197 admin@tushinghammoore.co.uk

Worthington Owen 0151 230 1130 mark@worthingtonowen.com

AGENT  TELEPHONE  EMAIL

City Residential 0151 231 6100 sales@cityresidential.co.uk

Keppie Massie Residential Ltd 0151 236 9660 www.keppiemassie.com

Sutton Kersh 0151 236 2332 citycentre@suttonkersh.co.uk

RETAIL  ACCOMMODATION

RESIDENTIAL  ACCOMMODATION


